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40. CROSS

Nazwisko i imie

WARSZAWSKT JERZY
MELINSKT WOJCIECH
DOBAK STEFAN
WOLOSKOWSKT EUGENIUSZ
DABROWSKI JERZY
SIEMEK STEFAN
MAJERYK EDWARD
BYKOWSKI BOGDAN
MROZINSKT STANIStAW
LEKOWSKT JAN
KORDECKI ANDRZEJ

ZAGAISKI, 2014-03-29

WYNIKI- 7.5KM — M60

KTub/Miasto

PGNIG ZIELONA GORA,Z
BRACTWO BIEGACZY.ZIE
SZAMOTULY

ELTUR - SERWIS,BOGAT
DRUZYNA SZPIKU KGHM,
BBL ZAGAN,ZAGAN
JASIEN

BRACTWO BIEGACZY Z-G
JELENIA GORA

JASIEN

ZIELONA GORA

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok

1953
1954
1946
1954
1953
1949
1949
1949
1943
1943
1954

MscGen

ZAGAN

Brutto  Netto
21:15 32:33 32
21:41 33:04 32
22:58 34:36 34
24:10 36:35 36
26:09 39:56 39
27:55 42:59 42
29:37 45:10 44
31:30 48:21 47
32:44 48:46 48

38:05 1:01:00 1:00:
46:27 1:04:05 1:03:



